Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

7,488

7,593

R$
157.36

27-12-2017

27-12-2017

27-12-2017

PAGAMENTO REFERENTE AO
PROCESSO JUDICIAL
N20026212-52.2012.8.22.0001-
EXECUCAO DE TITULOS
EXTRAJUDICIAL DA
SERVIDORA MUNICIPAL
SRA.KEILANE DOS REIS
SOARES.




